Sun

"God created humankind in His image, in the image of God He created them;
male and female He created them. God blessed them."

Mon

JULY, 2024

| Tue

-Genesis 1:27-28a

Wed

3

5:30 Choir

| Thu

4

Independence Day
(church office
closed)

Fri

Sat

10

5:30 Choir

11

6:30 Finance

12

13

14

12:15 Lunch and
Learn

Men’s Day at
Rehoboth

13

16

6:30 Leadership

17

5:30 Choir

18

19

20

21

22

23

6:30 Worship

24

5:30 Choir

23

26

27

11:00 - 1:00 Back
to School Bash

28

29

30

31

5:30 Choir




