## JULY, 2024

"God created humankind in His image, in the image of God He created them; male and female He created them. God blessed them."

-Genesis 1:27-28a

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2	3 5:30 Choir	Independence Day (church office closed)	5	6
7	8	9	10 5:30 Choir	11 6:30 Finance	12	13
14 12:15 Lunch and Learn  Men's Day at Rehoboth	15	16 6:30 Leadership	17 5:30 Choir	18	19	20
21	22	23 6:30 Worship	24 5:30 Choir	25	26	27 11:00 - 1:00 Back to School Bash
28	29	30	31 5:30 Choir			